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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  1 IAQUINTA                  MARIA             05/12/1966 CS 122,5 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  2 CINQUE                    VINCENZINA        29/03/1979 CS 103 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 Q  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  3 MINARDI                   GIUSEPPE          31/03/1962 CS 98 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  4 LAVIGNA                   ROSSANA           07/10/1971 CS 75 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  5 SPINA IACONIS             ADRIANA           05/03/1976 CS 60 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  6 LANGELLOTTI               GILDA             21/09/1967 CS 56 2017 0         CSIC88800N CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  7 VENTURINI                 PAOLO             04/06/1969 CS 49,5 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  8 BIANCHI                   ELISABETTA        18/05/1985 CS 49 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  9 SPINA IACONIS             ADRIANA           05/03/1976 CS 47 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  10 PERRI                     MARIA CARMELA     24/05/1984 CS 45 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  11 SCAGLIONE                 FRANCESCO         03/01/1969 CS 40 2017 0         CSTD07000T CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  12 CUSANI                    TULLIO            13/10/1959 NA 37 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  13 SUCCURRO                  DOMENICO          26/09/1981 CS 35 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  14 CRISTIANO                 FABIO             23/05/1968 CS 34,5 2017 0         CSIC87600B CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  15 BILOTTA                   ANNA              27/11/1987 CS 34 2017 0         CSIC87900V CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  16 SCARANO                   MARIELLA          20/05/1974 RC 33 2017 0         CSIC87900V CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  17 MASTROIANNI               ROSARIO           04/12/1981 CS 33 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  18 FOGLIA                    ROSSELLA          14/05/1985 CS 32,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  19 FIONDA                    MARIA PIA         12/10/1987 RM 30,5 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  20 PARDINO                   IOLANDA           15/06/1988 CS 30 2017 0         CSIC84000L CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  21 SALFI                     CATIA             08/02/1967 CS 29,5 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  22 CIMINO                    VALENTINA         31/01/1991 CS 29,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  23 COZZA                     ESTER MARIA       27/04/1990 CS 29 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  24 CAPALBO                   ANTONELLO         17/08/1989 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS066001 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  25 SANNUTO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   03/05/1989 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  26 GABRIELE                  MICHELA           03/06/1988 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  27 CAIRO                     SIMONA            03/01/1977 CS 28,5 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  28 FUOCO                     MARILENA          08/02/1989 CS 28 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  29 GAGLIARDI                 ANGELO TONY       09/05/1965 CS 26,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  30 MARANO                    CATERINA          08/12/1980 CS 26 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  31 MARAZITA                  SALVATORE         05/01/1964 CS 26 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  32 SECRETI                   MASSIMILIANO      29/12/1974 KR 24 2017 0         CSIC8AV00X CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  33 SCICCHITANO               MASSIMILIANO      26/10/1981 KR 21,5 2017 0         CSPS18000D CS 0 0 L  I
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       NN  34 DIMA                      FRANCO            10/01/1963 CS 19 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  1 CATERINA                  FRANCESCA         13/09/1971 CS 58,5 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  2 DOMANICO                  MARIATERESA       14/10/1976 CS 50,5 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  3 BRUNO                     ELVIRA            22/09/1979 CS 47,5 2017 0         CSIS07400X CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  4 ALESSIO                   GIAMPIERO         23/01/1979 KR 45 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  5 PILEGGI                   ANNA              01/08/1972 CS 43 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  6 BARILE                    ROSSELLA          11/08/1976 EE 34 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  7 CALABRO                   ALESSANDRA        22/04/1968 CS 34 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  8 GUZZO FOLIARO             MARIA CLARA       03/11/1959 CS 30,5 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  9 GUZZO                     MARIA TERESA      14/07/1980 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  10 DE LUCA                   CARMEN            06/02/1968 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC87900V CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  11 BOLLARETO                 MARIA FRANCESCA   14/06/1980 CS 28 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  12 BONIFATI                  GIUSEPPINA        14/05/1975 CS 27,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  13 SCARPELLI                 LUIGI             18/06/1960 CS 27 2017 0         CSPC010007 CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  14 DE CICCO                  MARIA ASSUNTA     11/10/1974 CS 26,5 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  15 DATTOLO                   FRANCESCA         05/02/1971 KR 26,5 2017 0         CSIC81100L CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  16 FULLONE                   GIOVANNI          25/03/1977 CS 25,5 2017 0         CSIC85400E CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  17 CAPARELLI                 ALESSANDRA        10/11/1980 CS 24,5 2017 0         CSIC81500X CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  18 GIRALDI                   ANNA              13/03/1978 CS 24,5 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  19 COSCARELLI                CONCETTA          08/03/1977 CS 24 2017 0         CSIC87600B CS 0 0 L  I
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GR NORMALE                       NN  20 MARTIRE                   ANNA              08/02/1970 CS 22 2017 0         CSIS073004 CS 0 0 L  I
A023 ITALIANO PER ALLOGLOTTI            NORMALE                       NN  1 SCIGLIANO                 ANNA ROSA         25/07/1988 CS 37 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  1 VELTRI                    PAOLA             16/05/1979 CS 109 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  2 GAUDIO                    MICHELE           30/08/1986 CS 89 2017 0         CSIC84100C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  3 TANGARO                   GIOVANNI          12/09/1964 EE 86 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  4 MORRONE                   FRANCESCA         03/11/1981 CS 85 2017 0         CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  5 ROVITO                    LUCA              16/12/1987 CS 69,5 2017 0         CSIC8AW00Q CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  6 CAMPANA                   BASILIO DOMENICO  01/08/1977 CS 64,5 2017 0         CSIC848007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  7 SCARCELLI                 KATIA             01/03/1985 CS 59 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  8 VERCILLO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1981 CS 51,5 2017 0         CSIC856006 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  9 MELE                      MARIA             30/06/1985 CS 50,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  10 MANCINA                   KATIA             02/08/1984 CS 47,5 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  11 BASILE                    STEFANIA          11/12/1977 KR 47 2017 0 P 2       CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  12 LOMBARDI                  ESTER MARIA       20/02/1983 CS 44 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  13 CALENDINO                 ALESSANDRA        17/10/1980 RM 44 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  14 MUTO                      SERENA            13/03/1984 CS 36,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  15 FILICE                    FEDERICA          28/04/1990 CS 34,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  16 MUTO                      SIMONA            10/03/1985 CS 34,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  17 NUCCARINI                 ANGELA            08/08/1983 KR 33,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  18 FERRARO                   ROSETTA           21/01/1983 CS 33,5 2017 0         CSIC85500A CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  19 PETRUNGARO                MARCO             25/07/1987 CS 33 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  20 MALITO                    TERESA            27/01/1987 CS 33 2017 0         CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  21 TAVOLARO                  SILVIA            26/07/1980 CS 30,5 2017 0         CSIC89600L CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  22 ARGENTO                   FRANCESCA         01/07/1979 CS 30 2017 0         CSIS07400X CS 0 0 L  I
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  23 BARATTA                   SARAH             11/08/1984 CS 30 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  24 COSCHIGNANO               ANNA              29/01/1989 CS 28 2017 0         CSTD07000T CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  25 SCARCELLI                 LUIGI             18/09/1975 EE 27,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  26 AMORUSO                   MARIA VALENTINA   26/04/1992 KR 27,5 2017 0         CSIS07100C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  27 RUSSO                     CAROLINA          12/08/1981 CS 27,5 2017 0         CSIC8AK00C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  28 MARRA                     TERESA            06/09/1969 EE 27 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 Q  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  29 CALIGIURI                 MELANI            26/09/1984 EE 27 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  30 LUCHETTA                  ROSARIA           16/07/1976 CS 26 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  31 PUGLIESE                  NICOLA            21/07/1984 CS 24,5 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  32 MALETTA                   EMILIO            29/04/1972 CS 24 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  33 PASCALI                   GRAZIA            19/07/1972 VV 24 2017 0         CSPC010029 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  34 RIZITANO                  GIACOMO           19/04/1984 ME 24 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  35 CROCCO                    ROSARIA           02/06/1972 EE 22,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  36 SCARCELLI                 GIUSEPPE          24/12/1977 KR 20 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  37 RIO                       CATERINA          08/10/1980 CS 20 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       NN  38 LIGORIO                   FRANCESCA         17/06/1977 MT 15,5 2017 0         CSIS073004 CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  1 PARDINO                   PIETRO            07/10/1991 CS 43,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  2 GIOIA                     ANNALISA          30/10/1972 CS 43 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  3 BAULEO                    ANDREA            24/08/1991 CS 41 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  4 AUDIA                     ROSA              08/02/1972 EE 40 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  5 VIGORITO                  ANTONIO           26/06/1995 SA 32 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  6 TEODORO                   GIORGIA           07/05/1989 CZ 32 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  7 BARATTA                   SARAH             11/08/1984 CS 29,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  8 FAVA                      FELICEA           15/07/1978 CS 28 2017 0         CSIC86700L CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  9 MOLLO                     GUGLIELMO DAVIDE  17/01/1974 CS 25,5 2017 0         CSIC8AK00C CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  10 CIMINO                    ALESSANDRO        11/05/1971 CS 25,5 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  11 MORACA                    FRANCESCO         12/04/1973 CZ 24,5 2017 0         CSIC8AL008 CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  12 TANZILLO                  STEFANO           24/10/1989 CS 23,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  13 CALIPARI                  ELENA             30/11/1986 CZ 23,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  14 PARDINO                   IOLANDA           15/06/1988 CS 23 2017 0         CSIC84000L CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  15 POMA                      DIEGO             25/10/1986 SR 22 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  16 SAUZULLO                  FRANCESCO         13/08/1973 CS 21 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  17 SIRIANNI                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   15/03/1995 BA 20,75 2017 0         CSIC857002 CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  18 ALTOMARE                  GABRIELLA         18/11/1991 MI 20 2017 0         CSPM040007 CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  19 GUERRA                    ANGELA            24/12/1994 FG 19,5 2017 0         CSPM040007 CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  20 ASSUNTO                   PIETRO            02/10/1986 CS 18 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  21 RAFFAELE                  ANTONIO           12/03/1990 CZ 15,25 2017 0         CSIC851003 CS 0 0 L  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  22 TAVERNA                   EUGENIO           08/08/1987 CZ 14 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  23 LORIA                     SABRINA           13/07/1993 CS 12,5 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 D  I
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       NN  24 COSCARELLA                RENATA            06/10/1965 CS 12 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  1 ASTARITA                  ATTILIO           25/01/1961 CZ 61,5 2017 0         CSIC851003 CS 0 0 D  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  2 SPADAFORA                 MARIA ANTONIA     06/07/1969 CS 40,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  3 COSCARELLI                FRANCESCO         21/08/1989 CS 30,5 2017 0         CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  4 ALBI                      GIUSEPPE          26/04/1960 EE 28 2017 0         CSIC8AW00Q CS 0 0 D  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  5 PORTO                     MARIO             01/09/1975 CS 27,5 2017 0         CSIC85500A CS 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  6 BARBERIO                  GIUSEPPE          22/02/1964 EE 18 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       NN  7 LA CAVA                   GIOVANNI          01/09/1989 CS 18 2017 0         CSIC85300P CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  1 PISANO                    CARMINE           02/03/1976 CS 110,5 2017 0         CSRA02007T CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  2 VELTRI                    MARIANGELA        12/06/1976 CS 98,5 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  3 LAUTIERI                  FILOMENA NATALIA  25/12/1984 CS 77 2017 0         CSIC8AV00X CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  4 SPATARO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   09/03/1985 CS 77 2017 0 P 2       CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  5 SCARCELLI                 KATIA             01/03/1985 CS 55 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  6 SACCOMANNO                MILENA            26/12/1982 KR 54 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  7 CALENDINO                 ALESSANDRA        17/10/1980 RM 50 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  8 BIANCHI                   ELISABETTA        18/05/1985 CS 49 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  9 DE NAPOLI                 MARIA             17/04/1977 CS 48,5 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  10 CALIGIURI                 VINCENZO          14/06/1986 CS 47,5 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  11 PERRI                     MARIA CARMELA     24/05/1984 CS 45 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  12 LANGELLOTTI               GILDA             21/09/1967 CS 44 2017 0         CSIC88800N CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  13 OLIVITO                   FILOMENA          11/01/1982 KR 43 2017 0         CSIS07400X CS 0 0 Q  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  14 OLIVERIO                  STEFANIA          08/09/1982 CS 42 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  15 CAIRO                     PATRIZIA          25/01/1980 CS 40,5 2017 0         CSIC8AL008 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  16 CALENDINO                 ROSANNA           02/10/1976 RM 37 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  17 CUSANI                    TULLIO            13/10/1959 NA 37 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  18 GUZZO                     MILENA            11/08/1985 CS 37 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  19 SUCCURRO                  DOMENICO          26/09/1981 CS 37 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  20 MUTO                      SERENA            13/03/1984 CS 36,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  21 CRISTIANO                 FABIO             23/05/1968 CS 34,5 2017 0         CSIC87600B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  22 SCAGLIONE                 FRANCESCO         03/01/1969 CS 34 2017 0         CSTD07000T CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  23 BILOTTA                   ANNA              27/11/1987 CS 34 2017 0         CSIC87900V CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  24 LAMMIRATO                 ROSANNA           10/06/1977 CS 33 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  25 MASTROIANNI               ROSARIO           04/12/1981 CS 33 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  26 FOGLIA                    ROSSELLA          14/05/1985 CS 32,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  27 DE LUCA                   SALVATORE         08/09/1960 CS 32 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  28 ALVARO                    TERESA            25/01/1958 CS 31,5 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  29 LAMANNA                   ROSAMARIA         25/02/1988 CS 31 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  30 FIONDA                    MARIA PIA         12/10/1987 RM 30,5 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  31 PIRILLO                   SABRINA           24/04/1968 KR 30,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  32 PARDINO                   IOLANDA           15/06/1988 CS 30 2017 0         CSIC84000L CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  33 CIMINO                    VALENTINA         31/01/1991 CS 29,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  34 FIORIELLO                 MADDALENA IMMACOLA 09/06/1979 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  35 COZZA                     ESTER MARIA       27/04/1990 CS 29 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  36 PERRI                     GIUSI             19/03/1990 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  37 CAPALBO                   ANTONELLO         17/08/1989 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS066001 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  38 SANNUTO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   03/05/1989 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  39 GABRIELE                  MICHELA           03/06/1988 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  40 PRESTA                    MONICA            02/02/1985 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  41 PUPO                      FAUSTO            13/10/1984 CS 29 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  42 LA RUSSA                  GIUSEPPE          13/06/1984 CS 29 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  43 FUOCO                     MARILENA          08/02/1989 CS 28 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  44 SCARCELLI                 LUIGI             18/09/1975 EE 27,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  45 CARDAMONE                 CATERINA          25/02/1988 CS 27,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  46 BIASONE                   ALESSANDRA        07/03/1976 CS 26,5 2017 0         CSIS07400X CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  47 GAGLIARDI                 ANGELO TONY       09/05/1965 CS 26,5 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  48 LUCHETTA                  ROSARIA           16/07/1976 CS 26 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  49 STUMPO                    ASSUNTA           29/06/1989 CS 26 2017 0         CSIC87400Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  50 MANCINA                   VALENTINA         16/07/1986 CS 26 2017 0         CSIS06900C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  51 MARANO                    CATERINA          08/12/1980 CS 26 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  52 MARAZITA                  SALVATORE         05/01/1964 CS 26 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  53 PIGNATARI                 ANGELA MARIA      10/11/1983 KR 25 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  54 CHIARELLO                 FRANCESCO SALVATOR 23/06/1968 KR 24,5 2017 0         CSIC8AV00X CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  55 COZZOLINO                 TONI              12/03/1976 CS 24,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  56 NEVINI                    SALVATORE         10/05/1976 CS 24,5 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  57 SCARPELLI                 ANDREA            23/04/1975 CS 24 2017 0         CSIC85500A CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  58 SECRETI                   MASSIMILIANO      29/12/1974 KR 24 2017 0         CSIC8AV00X CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  59 CERAUDO                   ROSSELLA          21/03/1988 KR 24 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  60 MONTESANTO                GIUSEPPE          19/11/1984 CS 23,5 2017 0         CSIS06800L CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  61 ZUMPANO                   ANTONIO           28/06/1974 CS 23 2017 0         CSIC85300P CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  62 PREITE                    MATTIA            09/03/1982 CS 23 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  63 CONFORTI                  ALFREDO           12/04/1975 CS 22,5 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  64 LUZZI                     ELISA             04/07/1979 CS 21,5 2017 0         CSTD07000T CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  65 SANTORO                   FRANCESCO         05/06/1988 CS 21,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  66 SCICCHITANO               MASSIMILIANO      26/10/1981 KR 21,5 2017 0         CSPS18000D CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  67 COFONE                    PASQUALE          02/03/1967 CS 21,5 2017 0         CSIS001006 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  68 CAVA                      TIZIANA           08/05/1974 CS 21 2017 0         CSIC856006 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  69 SCARCELLI                 GIUSEPPE          24/12/1977 KR 20 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  70 BARCA                     CARMELA           01/11/1967 CS 17,5 2017 0         CSIC856006 CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  71 CERAUDO                   MASSIMILIANO      21/07/1976 KR 16,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  72 CAMPOLONGO                ANDREA            02/10/1973 CS 16,5 2017 0         CSTF01000C CS 0 0 L  I
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       NN  73 ALTOMARI                  FRANCESCO         22/09/1980 CS 14 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 SAPIA                     FRANCESCA         27/02/1970 CS 103 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PEPE                      STEFANIA          15/07/1968 CS 88,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 SCERVINO                  MARIA TERESA      08/01/1989 CS 49,5 2017 0         CSIC8AR007 CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 CS 48 2017 0         CSIS06700R CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 BARTUCCI                  BARBARA           06/09/1978 CS 46 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PERRI                     MONICA            15/10/1980 CZ 44,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FATI                      ROSSELLA          11/02/1980 KR 42 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 FUSARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   20/01/1973 CS 40,5 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 PANETTA                   SERAFINA          28/11/1972 CS 28 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 CICERO                    ELISA             23/09/1976 PZ 25,5 2017 0         CSIS03400D CS 0 0 L  I
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 IANTORNO                  GIOVANNI          10/07/1977 CS 18 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SICILIA                   SERAFINA          14/10/1975 CS 127,5 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 MIRAGLIA                  PAOLA             11/10/1974 RM 95,5 2017 0         CSPC010007 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 CS 88 2017 0 P 0       CSIS05300V CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 STABILE                   KATIA             26/04/1979 CS 80 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DE MARCO                  DIVINA            03/11/1967 CS 76,5 2017 0         CSPC010029 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 FALBO                     CATERINA          01/10/1977 CS 73 2017 0         CSRI09001D CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 PEPE                      STEFANIA          15/07/1968 CS 72,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SAPIA                     FRANCESCA         27/02/1970 CS 68 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 CHIAPPETTA                LUCA              19/07/1980 CS 67 2017 0         CSIC84100C CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 ASTORINO                  ROSALBA GEMMA     15/03/1976 CS 64,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MARASCO                   SERAFINA          13/01/1981 KR 48,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 SCERVINO                  MARIA TERESA      08/01/1989 CS 44,5 2017 0         CSIC8AR007 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 BARTUCCI                  BARBARA           06/09/1978 CS 43 2017 0         CSIS04100L CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 FATI                      ROSSELLA          11/02/1980 KR 42 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PERRI                     MONICA            15/10/1980 CZ 38,5 2017 0         CSIS01700Q CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 FUSARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   20/01/1973 CS 36,5 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 CS 36 2017 0         CSIS06700R CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 ROTA                      MARIA             25/12/1985 CS 33 2017 0         CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 MARTUCCI                  STEFANIA          25/01/1979 CS 33 2017 0         CSIC89600L CS 0 0 Q  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 AUDIA                     FRANCESCA         17/09/1980 KR 31 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 LA MARCA                  AURELIA           15/11/1990 CS 29 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 MAZZUCA                   GILDA             21/12/1989 CS 28 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 PANETTA                   SERAFINA          28/11/1972 CS 28 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 PAPPA                     CLAUDIA           30/07/1972 CT 27,5 2017 0         CSPS05000R CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 GIOIA                     CINZIA            02/01/1971 CS 27 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 TALARICO                  ANNA              09/07/1978 CS 24 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 IANTORNO                  GIOVANNI          10/07/1977 CS 18 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 STABILE                   KATIA             26/04/1979 CS 75 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 MIRAGLIA                  PAOLA             11/10/1974 RM 74,5 2017 0         CSPC010007 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 FALBO                     CATERINA          01/10/1977 CS 69 2017 0         CSRI09001D CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 TSUMAROPULOS              LUCIANO           19/02/1983 CZ 40 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MARTUCCI                  STEFANIA          25/01/1979 CS 39 2017 0         CSIC89600L CS 0 0 Q  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MARINO                    LUCIA             06/01/1972 CS 36 2017 0         CSIS06700R CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 MARANO                    FEDERICA          19/05/1984 CS 34 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 ROTA                      MARIA             25/12/1985 CS 32 2017 0         CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 FUSARO                    MARIA FRANCESCA   20/01/1973 CS 31,5 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 AUDIA                     FRANCESCA         17/09/1980 KR 31 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 LA MARCA                  AURELIA           15/11/1990 CS 29 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MAZZUCA                   GILDA             21/12/1989 CS 28 2017 0         CSPS020001 CS 0 0 L  I



AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 PAPPA                     CLAUDIA           30/07/1972 CT 27,5 2017 0         CSPS05000R CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 GIOIA                     CINZIA            02/01/1971 CS 27 2017 0         CSMM13200G CS 0 0 L  I
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 TALARICO                  ANNA              09/07/1978 CS 24 2017 0         CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 CS 88 2017 0 P 0       CSIS05300V CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 SPATARO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   09/03/1985 CS 77 2017 0 P 2       CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 BASILE                    STEFANIA          11/12/1977 KR 47 2017 0 P 2       CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 CS 88 2017 0 P 0       CSIS05300V CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 SPATARO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   09/03/1985 CS 77 2017 0 P 2       CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 BASILE                    STEFANIA          11/12/1977 KR 47 2017 0 P 2       CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BUSCEMI                   BARBARA           18/03/1976 CS 88 2017 0 P 0       CSIS05300V CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 SPATARO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   09/03/1985 CS 77 2017 0 P 2       CSPS03000G CS 0 0 L  I
AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 BASILE                    STEFANIA          11/12/1977 KR 47 2017 0 P 2       CSIS078007 CS 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 SICILIA                   SERAFINA          14/10/1975 CS 75,5 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 ASTORINO                  ROSALBA GEMMA     15/03/1976 CS 64,5 2017 0         CSIC8AX00G CS 0 0 E  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 MARASCO                   SERAFINA          13/01/1981 KR 48,5 2017 0         CSIS07700B CS 0 0 L  I
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PAPPA                     CLAUDIA           30/07/1972 CT 27,5 2017 0         CSPS05000R CS 0 0 L  I
AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  1 GUERRA                    ANGELA            24/12/1994 FG 28,9 2017 0         CSPM040007 CS 0 0 L  I
AG56 FLAUTO                             NORMALE                       NN  2 LORIA                     SABRINA           13/07/1993 CS 12,5 2017 0         CSIS049007 CS 0 0 D  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  1 DE PAOLA                  SONIA             30/04/1967 CS 45,25 2017 0         CSIC85500A CS 0 0 L  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  2 BAULEO                    ANDREA            24/08/1991 CS 45 2017 0         CSIC898008 CS 0 0 L  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  3 SPROVIERI                 ANNALISA          24/02/1976 CS 41,3 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  4 CALIPARI                  ELENA             30/11/1986 CZ 37,95 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 D  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  5 PARDINO                   IOLANDA           15/06/1988 CS 34,8 2017 0         CSIC84000L CS 0 0 D  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  6 RAFFAELE                  ANTONIO           12/03/1990 CZ 27,7 2017 0         CSIC851003 CS 0 0 L  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  7 TAVERNA                   EUGENIO           08/08/1987 CZ 14 2017 0         CSIC89700C CS 0 0 D  I
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       NN  8 COSCARELLA                RENATA            06/10/1965 CS 12 2017 0         CSPM05000T CS 0 0 L  I
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  1 ALTOMARE                  GABRIELLA         18/11/1991 MI 86 2017 0         CSPM040007 CS 0 0 D  I
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       NN  2 SIRIANNI                  FRANCESCA PAOLA   15/03/1995 BA 20,75 2017 0         CSIC857002 CS 0 0 D  I
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